ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 8165
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITy: HAZRO
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
8165-E-5-4632 UMER SALEEM
8165-E-6-4634  AMNA KHAN
8165-E-6-4635  AYESHA ABRAR AWAN
8165-E-6-4636  AMNA EMAN
8165-E-6-4637  DANIYA SUAWAL
8165-E-6-4638 M. EESA
8165-E-6-4639 M. YOUSAF
8165-E-7-4640  LARAIB BIBI

8165-E-8-4641
8165-E-8-4642

RAJA HUSSNAIN IQBAL
EMAAN AQEEL

BAHRIA FOUNDATION SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
SALEEM SHEHZAD
M ZAHOOR KHAN
ABRAR HUSSAIN AWAN
SALAHUDDIN
SUAWAL KHAN
IZHAR UL HAQ
SHAKEEL AHMED
RAFAQAT

M IQBAL

AQEEL AHMED

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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TOTAL

91.11%
91.11%
65.56%
95.56%
91.11%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
42.22%
68.89%
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