## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 8165

**INSTITUTION NAME:** BAHRIA FOUNDATION SCHOOL

CITY: HAZRO

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
8165-E-5-4632	UMER SALEEM	SALEEM SHEHZAD	5	90	82	91.11%
8165-E-6-4634	AMNA KHAN	M ZAHOOR KHAN	6	90	82	91.11%
8165-E-6-4635	AYESHA ABRAR AWAN	ABRAR HUSSAIN AWAN	6	90	59	65.56%
8165-E-6-4636	AMNA EMAN	SALAHUDDIN	6	90	86	95.56%
8165-E-6-4637	DANIYA SIJAWAL	SIJAWAL KHAN	6	90	82	91.11%
8165-E-6-4638	M. EESA	IZHAR UL HAQ	6	90	62	68.89%
8165-E-6-4639	M. YOUSAF	SHAKEEL AHMED	6	90	62	68.89%
8165-E-7-4640	LARAIB BIBI	RAFAQAT	7	90	62	68.89%
8165-E-8-4641	RAJA HUSSNAIN IQBAL	M IQBAL	8	90	38	42.22%
8165-E-8-4642	EMAAN AQEEL	AQEEL AHMED	8	90	62	68.89%

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL** 

10

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.